
HOME INTERNATIONAL IRELAND 4th May 5th May

Fitzwilliam Lawn Tennis Club Appian Way, Dublin

Agegroup MO40

Session 1 Match 1 Session 1 Match 2

Friday pm 1730

ENGLAND WALES Score Game Score SCOTLAND IRELAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Isabelle Tyrell 1 Lynne Davies 3 0 10/9 9/7 9/4 0 0 1 Pauline Douglas 1 J Dillon 1 0 9/3 4/9 6/9 5/9 0

2 Beverly Mackay 2 G Goodings 3 2 9/6 8/10 9/2 7/9 9/3 2 Moira Atkinsin 2 C Coyle 0 3 4/9 0/9 1/9 0

3 Alison Goy 3 J Jones 3 0 9/3 9/0 9/0 0 0 3 H Spens 3 S Abernethy 3 0 9/2 9/7 9/1 0 0

4 Isabelle Tweedle 4 H Charles 3 0 9/0 9/4 9/1 0 0 4 C Christina 4 J Gorham 3 2 10/8 5/9 9/7 4/9 9/2

5 Susie Smith 5 L Harries 3 1 6/9 10/9 9/4 10/8 0 5 H Cordiner 5 C Jones 1 3 3/9 1/9 9/7 9/10 0

ENGLAND v WALES 0 0 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 2 3

Points 15 3 Points 8 11

Total Points 18 3 Total Points 8 14

Session 2 Match 3 Session 2 Match 4

Saturday am 1000

ENGLAND

ENGLAND SCOTLAND Score Game Score WALES IRELAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 WALES

1 Isabelle Tyrell 1 Pauline Douglas 3 2 9/7 9/7 5/9 0/9 9/1 1 Lynne Davies 1 J Dillon 2 3 9/7 5/9 9/6 5/9 1/9

2 Beverly Mackay 2 Moira Atkinsin 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/6 0 0 2 G Goodings 2 C Coyle 0 3 3/9 7/9 0/9 0 0 SCOTLAND

3 Alison Goy 3 H Spens 3 1 3/9 10/8 9/5 9/2 0 3 J Jones 3 S Abernethy 0 3 5/9 4/9 3/9 0 0

4 Isabelle Tweedle 4 C Christina 3 0 9/4 9/3 9/4 0 0 4 H Charles 4 C Jones 3 1 10/9 9/7 0/9 9/5 0 IRELAND

5 Susie Smith 5 H Cordiner 3 0 9/3 9/1 9/2 0 0 5 L Harries 5 C Mason 3 0 9/1 9/0 9/2 0 0

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 0 0 WALES v IRELAND 2 3

Points 15 3 Points 8 10

Total Points 18 3 Total Points 8 13

Session 3 Match 5

Saturday pm 1400 Session 3 Match 6

ENGLAND IRELAND Score Game Score WALES SCOTLAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Isabelle Tyrell 1 J Dillon 3 2 2/9 9/6 6/9 9/0 9/2 1 Lynne Davies 1 Pauline Douglas 2 3 3/9 9/6 2/9 9/6 2/9

2 Beverly Mackay 2 C Coyle 3 0 9/6 9/3 9/3 0 0 2 G Goodings 2 Moira Atkinsin 3 0 9/2 9/3 9/5 0 0

3 Alison Goy 3 S Abernethy 3 0 9/7 9/2 9/4 0 0 3 J Jones 3 H Spens 0 3 3/9 1/9 1/9 0 0

4 Isabelle Tweedle 4 J Gorham 3 0 9/0 9/4 9/1 0 0 4 H Charles 4 C Christina 3 1 9/2 3/9 10/8 9/3 0

5 Susie Smith 5 C Mason 3 0 9/1 9/2 9/3 0 0 5 L Harries 5 H Cordiner 3 0 9/6 10/9 10/1 0 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 0 0 WALES v SCOTLAND 3 2

Points 15 2 Points 11 7

Total Points 18 2 Total Points 14 7
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HOME INTERNATIONAL IRELAND 4th May 5th May

Fitzwilliam Lawn Tennis Club Appian Way, Dublin

Agegroup MO40

Match 1 Session 1 Match 2

1730

ENGLAND WALES Score Game Score SCOTLAND IRELAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Youngs 1 Mark Jones 3 0 9/8 9/5 9/5 0 0 1 Frank Ellis 1 Eoin Ryan 3 0 9/5 9/5 9/5 0 0

2 Steve Mcloughlin 2 Nick Jones 3 1 9/4 9/2 6/9 9/5 0 2 Malcolm Kerr 2 Dara O'Flynn 1 3 9/7 6/9 6/9 5/9 0

3 John Hanson 3 Gary Cairns 3 0 9/3 9/1 10/9 0 0 3 Alan Thompson 3 Jonathon Simpson 1 3 6/9 6/9 9/0 7/9 0

4 Andrew Murray 4 Dave Davies 3 1 9/6 7/9 9/3 9/3 0 4 Peter Buchan 4 Adrian Leeson 3 0 9/0 9/5 9/5 0 0

5 Simon Street 5 John Ashton 2 3 9/5 3/9 4/9 9/2 2/9 5 Scott Wilson 5 John Dillon 3 2 6/9 9/1 5/9 9/2 9/5

ENGLAND v WALES 4 1 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 3 2

Points 14 5 Points 11 8

Total Points 17 5 Total Points 14 8

Match 3 Session 2 Match 4

1000

ENGLAND SCOTLAND Score Game Score WALES IRELAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Youngs 1 Frank Ellis 0 3 3/9 7/9 4/9 0 0 1 Mark Jones 1 Eoin Ryan 0 3 3/9 4/9 0/9 0 0

2 Steve Mcloughlin 2 Malcolm Kerr 2 3 9/10 4/9 9/3 9/7 7/9 2 Nick Jones 2 Dara O'Flynn 0 3 2/9 1/9 2/9 0 0

3 John Hanson 3 Alan Thompson 3 0 9/5 9/6 9/4 0 0 3 Nick Dyer 3 Jonathon Simpson 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/7 0 0

4 Andrew Murray 4 Peter Buchan 0 3 6/9 5/9 6/9 0 0 4 Gary Cairns 4 Adrian Leeson 3 2 9/7 9/3 5/9 8/10 9/0

5 Simon Street 5 Craig Thompson 0 3 8/10 4/9 4/9 0 0 5 John Ashton 5 John Dillon 3 0 9/7 9/1 9/5 0 0

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 1 4 WALES v IRELAND 3 2

Points 5 12 Points 9 8

Total Points 5 15 Total Points 12 8

Match 5

1400 Session 3 Match 6

ENGLAND IRELAND Score Game Score WALES SCOTLAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Youngs 1 Eoin Ryan 0 3 5/9 5/9 2/9 0 0 1 Mark Jones 1 Frank Ellis 0 3 4/9 0/9 0/9 0 0

2 Steve Mcloughlin 2 Dara O'Flynn 0 3 1/9 3/9 1/9 0 0 2 Nick Jones 2 Malcolm Kerr 0 3 5/9 3/9 6/9 0 0

3 John Hanson 3 Jonathon Simpson 3 0 10/8 9/7 9/0 0 0 3 Nick Dyer 3 Alan Thompson 1 3 2/9 2/9 10/9 5/9 0

4 Andrew Murray 4 John Dillon 3 2 6/9 9/6 9/1 7/9 9/3 4 Gary Cairns 4 Peter Buchan 1 3 2/9 9/7 5/9 3/9 0

5 Simon Street 5 John Coppinger 3 0 10/8 9/1 9/4 0 0 5 Dave Davies 5 Scott Wilson 0 3 2/9 8/10 1/9 0 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 3 2 WALES v SCOTLAND 0 5

Points 9 8 Points 2 15

Total Points 12 8 Total Points 2 18

34 2

2012

ENGLAND 17 5 12

47 1

WALES 5 2 12

SCOTLAND 15 18 14

24 3

T
E
A
M
S

E
N
G
L
A
N
D

W
A
L
E
S

S
C
O
T
L
A
N
D

I
R
E
L
A
N
D

T
O
T
A
L
S

P
O
S
I
T
I
O
N

IRELAND 8 8 8

19 4

Saturday pm

Friday pm

Session 1

Session 2

Saturday am

Session 3



HOME INTERNATIONAL IRELAND 4th May 5th May

Fitzwilliam Lawn Tennis Club Appian Way, Dublin

Agegroup MO60

Session 1 Match 1 Session 1 Match 2 ct7

Friday pm 1730

ENGLAND WALES Score Game Score SCOTLAND IRELAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Cooper 1 C Morgan 3 0 9/4 9/6 9/6 0 0 1 Jim Dougal 1 D Gotto 0 3 5/9 5/9 5/9 0 0

2 Mick Broomhall 2 P Steed 3 1 9/3 7/9 10/8 9/4 0 2 John Rae 2 M Maher 3 0 9/5 9/0 9/1 0 0

3 Larry Grover 3 H Jones 3 0 9/7 9/6 9/4 0 0 3 Emilio Fazzi 3 R Peel 1 3 9/7 6/9 9/10 5/9 0

4 Alan Brown 4 M Mooney 3 0 9/5 9/1 9/6 0 0 4 A Sinclair 4 J Kielty 1 3 5/9 9/4 4/9 6/9 0

5 Peter Smith 5 G Perrett 3 0 9/3 9/1 9/5 0 0 5 Alex Allan 5 S Daly 3 2 9/10 9/7 9/2 7/9 10/8

ENGLAND v WALES 5 0 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 2 3

Points 15 1 Points 8 11

Total Points 18 1 Total Points 8 14

Session 2 Match 3 Session 2 Match 4

Saturday am 1000

ENGLAND SCOTLAND Score Game Score WALES IRELAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Cooper 1 Jim Dougal 3 0 9/1 9/4 9/6 0 0 1 C Morgan 1 D Gotto 1 3 5/9 9/2 0/9 1/9 0

2 Mick Broomhall 2 John Rae 3 0 9/5 9/5 9/2 0 0 2 P Steed 2 M Maher 2 3 9/7 9/3 1/9 6/9 8/10

3 Larry Grover 3 Emilio Fazzi 3 2 9/4 6/9 4/9 9/2 9/1 3 H Jones 3 R Peel 1 3 9/7 1/9 0/9 retd 0

4 Peter Smith 4 A Everingham 3 1 0/9 9/0 9/0 9/0 0 4 M Mooney 4 S Daly 3 2 3/9 9/7 4/9 10/8 9/4

5 Geoff Howes 5 A Sinclair 3 0 9/5 9/1 9/3 0 0 5 R Ford 5 A Adair 2 3 9/4 7/9 4/9 9/3 2/9

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 5 0 WALES v IRELAND 4 1

Points 15 3 Points 9 14

Total Points 18 3 Total Points 9 17

Session 3 Match 5

Saturday pm 1400 Session 3 Match 6

ENGLAND IRELAND Score Game Score WALES SCOTLAND Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Cooper 1 D Gotto 2 3 9/7 9/1 6/9 5/9 5/9 1 C Morgan 1 Jim Dougal 0 3 7/9 6/9 7/9 0 0

2 Mick Broomhall 2 M Maher 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/7 0 0 2 P Steed 2 John Rae 0 3 4/9 3/9 0/9 0 0

3 Larry Grover 3 R Peel 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/5 0 0 3 M Mooney 3 Emilio Fazzi 1 3 4/9 10/8 3/9 8/10 0

4 Peter Smith 4 J Kielty 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/2 0 0 4 G Perrett 4 Alex Allan 3 2 9/4 2/9 2/9 9/6 9/6

5 Geoff Howes 5 S Daly 3 1 9/4 7/9 9/7 9/2 0 5 R Ford 5 Walter McCallister 0 3 4/9 1/9 7/9 0 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 4 1 WALES v SCOTLAND 1 4

Points 14 4 Points 4 14

Total Points 17 4 Total Points 4 17
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WALES 1 4 9 14 4

28 3

IRELAND 4 17 14 35 2

SCOTLAND 3 17 8


